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301934 Abbot , Justin M 12 2014 X
289179 Adams  , Jacob M 11 2015 X
154811 Alderson , Donnie M 12 2014 X
277309 Alexander , Kaydin F 8 - X
276186 Alfaro , Lina F 10 2016 X
275794 Allen , Gavin  M 10 2016 X
275553 Amburgy , Eric M 10 2016 X
301944 Andrews , Branson M 9 2017 X
293591 Arnemann , Gracie F 8 - X
320840 Arthur , Hannah F 7 - X
236583 Atkins , Dre M 11 2015 X
201778 Baker , James M 12 2014 X
307107 Ball , Breeanna F 10 2016 X
251552 Ball , Bryce M 11 2015 X
257459 Barbee , Alera F 9 2017 X
312127 Barnes , Mackayla F 9 2017 C
301950 Barnett , Elijah M 12 2014 X
236580 Bass , Tre M 11 2015 X
307079 Bell , Brittni F 11 2015 X
316385 Bell , Winston M 11 2015 X
288856 Ben , Bayles M 12 2014 X
264204 Bibb , Tatyanna  F 10 2016 X
301955 Bill , Rance M 9 2017 X
224350 Blackwell , Sameul M 12 2014 X
312115 Blankenship , Leah F 11 2015 C
301960 Boards , Mookie M 9 2017 X
276083 Boggs , Dylan  M 10 2016 X/C
312119 Boisseau , Tiarra F 10 2016 C
293608 Boyd , Addy F 9 2017 X
264205 Boyd , Amil F 10 2016 X
213862 Brady , Saul M 12 2014 X
301963 Brownlee , Briley M 9 2017 X
307262 Brownlee , Riley M 9 2017 X
281698 Bunton , Alandria F 9 2017 X
275804 Burr , AJ M 10 2016 X
264206 Burton , Natalia  F 12 2014 X
308062 Bush , Carly F 9 2017 X
251193 Bush , Paiten F 12 2014 X
305059 Campbell , Ben M 9 2017 X
264207 Cardwell , Annalese F 10 2016 X
301968 Carter , Malik M 9 2017 X
257462 Carver , Christina F 11 2015 X
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293590 Caudill , Shelby F 8 - X
311564 Chaffin , Logan F 11 2015 X
301973 Chambers , Vaughn M 9 2017 X
307076 Chandler , Debra F 12 2014 X
301979 Chandler , Jacob M 9 2017 X
308067 Chaney , Carra F 9 2017 X
285629 Chatman , DeMarco M 10 2016 X
172820 Cherry , Koby M 12 2014 X
275954 Clark , Hannah F 10 2016 X
275657 Clark , Jacob M 11 2015 X
275959 Clark , Kayla F 11 2015 X
316380 Clayton , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
316381 Clayton , Jeziah M 9 2017 X
229422 Coats , Caleigh F 11 2015 X
293611 Coffee , Raegen F 9 2017 X
218386 Cotterill , Christopher M 12 2014 X
275482 Covington , Jevon M 11 2015 X
188548 Cox , Taylor F 11 2015 X
320540 Crafton , Hunter M 11 2015 X
277305 Cremeens , Emma  F 9 2017 X
228675 Crittenden , Matthew M 12 2014 X
275957 Cummings , Kylee F 10 2016 X
280249 Curtis , Jacob M 11 2016 X
239997 Davenport , Alyssa F 12 2014 X
251551 Davis , Chris M 12 2015 X
206636 Davis , Madison F 11 2015 X
319191 Davis , Riley F 7 - X
285624 Dawson , Knight M 10 2016 X
295647 Degraffenreid , Jaydee F 8 - X
264219 Dillard , Katie F 11 2015 X/C
275802 Dinkens , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
152477 Doaks , Brenden M 12 2014 X
289180 Dockery , Jacob M 11 2015 X
305057 Dockery , Nick M 9 2017 X
236801 Donmeyer , Isaac M 12 2014 X
301980 Douglas , Jordan M 11 2015 X
236594 Dover , Jaythen  M 11 2015 X
213871 Dunn , Treyvon M 12 2014 X
307102 Eads , Sammy M 8 - X
184657 Evans , Delila  F 11 2015 X
275946 Eversole , Cassidy F 10 2016 X
277310 Eversole , Katie  F 8 - X
301983 Ferguson , Grant  M 11 2015 X
277993 Ferguson , Riley M 10 2016 X
301986 Finch , Gavin M 9 2017 X
302563 Fisher , Brandon M 10 2016 X
307062 Fiveash , Dalton M 9 2017 X
311560 Fleming , Mackenzie F 10 2016 X
293609 Flippin , Ashlynn F 9 2017 X
311559 Flynn , Bretton F 9 2017 X
289183 Ford , Logan M 10 2016 X
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305058 Forlevil , Remilson M 9 2017 X
278002 Forshee , Anne F 10 2016 X
293606 Fowler , Haley  F 8 - X
140621 Fykes , Brandon M 12 2014 X
289186 Gahagan , Johnny M 10 2016 X
214861 Gammon  , Kighlee  F 12 2014 X/C
293610 Gammon , Makaylie F 8 - X
302567 Garner , Jaden M 11 2015 X
307103 Garner , Logan M 8 - X
140627 Gilbert , Alex M 12 2014 X
285272 Gooch , Chase M 10 2016 X
236587 Goodnight , Trevon M 11 2015 X
257412 Goodrum , Brady M 11 2015 X
320542 Goostree , Dawson M 9 2017 X
302573 Graham , Cameron M 9 2017 X
307094 Graves , Zoe F 9 2017 X
319193 Graves , Zoe  F 9 2017 X
302578 Gregory , Cooper M 10 2016 X
302605 Gregory , Hunter M 9 2017 X
277306 Gregory , Madison F 9 2017 X
237646 Gregory , Tristan M 12 2014 X
276188 Griffin , Emily F 10 2016 X
277997 Grimes , Colin M 10 2016 X
311308 Groves , Olivia  F 9 2017 X
237260 Guadinamo , Angel F 12 2014 X
320841 Hall , Bailey  F 7 - X
277995 Hall , Ben M 10 2016 X
281692 Hall , Kyla  F 9 2017 X
275935 Hall , Meadow F 10 2016 X
288855 Hammer , Aaron M 12 2014 X
264208 Hardcastle , Haley  F 10 2016 X
275951 Harris , Averi F 10 2016 X
277994 Harris , Ben M 10 2016 X
314429 Harris , Damyah F 8 - X
283542 Harris , Dayveon M 10 2016 X
216561 Harris , Emeri F 12 2014 X
216563 Harris , Emily F 12 2014 X
224352 Harris , Jayevis M 12 2014 X
213863 Harvey , Cade M 12 2014 X
201776 Hassell , Tayshaun M 12 2014 X
289188 Hastings  , Brock M 10 2016 X
257493 Hastings , Mick M 12 2014 X
312694 Hayes , Kniya F 9 2017 X
236595 Hazel , Brenden M 11 2015 X
237648 Heinze , Cole M 11 2015 X
278001 Henderson , Hannah F 10 2016 X
229425 Henderson , Katelin F 10 2016 X
214867 Holder  , Brooklyn  F 12 2014 C
293607 Holleman , Lexi F 8 - X
192637 Holleman , Matthew M 12 2014 X
305063 Hollingsworth , Cole M 9 2017 X
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224340 Hollingsworth , Katie F 11 2015 X
316598 Hopson , Damyah  F 8 - X
279665 Howard , Sam M 11 2015 X
214702 Hudson , Mathew M 12 2014 X
275956 Hulman , Makayla F 10 2016 X
307096 Humphrey , Elsa F 8 - X
275808 Hunter , Dalton M 10 2016 X
320839 Hunter , Katelyn F 11 2015 X
213866 Hunton , Kyle M 12 2014 X
305573 Jacobs , Alex  M 9 2017 X
275661 Jaden , Garner M 11 2015 X
278004 James , Gracie F 10 2016 X
154813 Jeffers , Jared M 12 2014 X
305571 Johns , Tyler M 11 2015 X
201787 Johnson , Chase M 10 2016 X
281813 Johnson , Lauren F 9 2017 X
275948 Johnston , Shelby F 10 2016 X
279806 Jones , Abbi F 10 2016 C
307098 Jones , Ally F 10 2016 X
228671 Jones , Andrew Jordan M 12 2014 X
236754 Jones , Emma F 11 2015 C
278000 Jones , Justin M 8 - X
237261 Jones , Martina F 11 2015 X
308064 Josefa , Raven F 10 2016 X
311562 Katie , Bunch F 10 2016 X
308066 Kelly , Emma F 9 2017 X
236755 Kelly , Quinn M 10 2015 X
305558 Kendall , Hunter M 9 2017 X
237644 Kenyon , Connor M 11 2015 X
276081 Kern , CJ M 11 2015 X
317996 Key , Trinitee F 8 - X
236390 Kilburn , Katy F 11 2015 X/C
288854 Kitchens , Quentin M 12 2014 X
320838 Kitchens , Sherrekia  F 8 - X
285625 Knight , Dawson M 10 2016 X
320541 Konow , Jake M 9 2017 X
316383 Lacouture , Logan M 10 2016 X
307123 Lara-Gutierrez , Anna C F 9 2017 X
224353 Laster , Josh M 12 2014 X
162295 Lawson , Tahirah F 12 2014 X
275945 Like , Danyelle F 10 2016 X
201791 Lindsey , Hallie F 10 2016 X
229417 Link , Kinsley F 10 2016 X
326608 Long  , Logan  M 12 2014 X
316379 Lowe , Kadyn M 9 2017 X
213888 Lumpkin , Mathew M 12 2014 X
316378 Marshall , Isaac M 9 2017 X
275768 Martin , Johnny M 10 2016 X
311565 Massey , Molly  F 11 2015 X
307104 Mathews , Stephen M 7 - X
240003 Matthews , Kevin M 9 2017 X
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229421 McAbee , Natalie F 10 2016 X
257456 McCutchen , Evyn F 10 2016 X/C
214869 McDermott , Addy   F 12 2014 C
213864 McGhee , Austin M 12 2014 X
305060 McKenney , Landon M 9 2017 X
236586 McKinney , Carlos M 11 2015 X
312696 McKinney , Essence  F 9 2017 X
154814 McMillin , Parker M 12 2014 X
293592 Mcbrayer , Maggie  F 8 - X
172819 Mcgee , Austin M 12 2014 X
312121 Mcmillin , Gracie F 9 2017 C
214805 Melton , David M 12 2014 X
316377 Miller , Andreyous M 9 2017 X
240001 Minnicks , Hayden M 9 2017 X
312693 Moore , Sarah  F 12 2014 X
305056 Morgan , Zachary M 9 2017 X
312117 Mosley , Sierra  F 10 2016 C
279804 Murray , Mallory F 11 2015 C
307097 Mylor , Chloe F 10 2016 X
236798 Newland , Cain M 12 2014 X
213868 Newland , Xavier Cain M 12 2014 X
243817 Nichols , Kailyn F 12 2014 X
320842 Norris , Kaitlyn  F 8 - X
257458 Norwood , Kate F 9 2017 X
301938 Ogles , Andrew M 9 2017 X
305061 Olivo , Alan M 9 2017 X
312692 Osborne , Ayana F 9 2017 X
236756 Owens , Dawson M 9 2017 X
162293 Owens , Lindsey F 12 2014 X
281695 Partinger , Adeja F 9 2017 X
319359 Partinger , Maylea F 7 - X
275777 Partinger , Tedric M 10 2016 X
222010 Partinger , TyAsia F 12 2014 X
312116 Payne , Angel F 10 2016 C
213878 Pearson , Dion M 12 2014 X
320543 Pedigo , Cam M 10 2016 X
308063 Perry , Georgia F 9 2017 X
277307 Phillips , Lexi F 9 2017 X
319195 Pinson , Seth M 7 - X
236579 Preston , Colin M 11 2015 X
275510 Preston , Collin  M 11 2015 X
279807 Prince , Teanna  F 10 2016 C
214872 Prince , Tierra  F 12 2014 X
254235 Pritchett , Kyler M 11 2015 X
278005 Raby , Meredith F 10 2016 X
254237 Ragland , Dee M 12 2014 X
275769 Ramirez , Joshua M 10 2016 X
311566 Randolph , Hannah F 11 2015 X
236589 Randolph , Jack M 11 2015 X
275775 Randolph , Nathan M 11 2015 X
264223 Randolph , Will M 12 2014 X
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276189 Reece , Mackenzie F 10 2016 X
224356 Rickman , Sadontavious "Day" M 12 2014 X
216679 Rittenberry , Kelsey F 12 2014 X
305054 Robertson , Lucas M 9 2017 X
275480 Robey , Caelan M 10 2016 X
301570 Rogers , Conner M 10 2016 X
305053 Rogers , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
307092 Rogers , Kalyee F 9 2017 X
213885 Russell , John "JD" M 12 2014 X
276190 Salvador , Elena F 10 2016 X
305563 Salvador , Salamon M 9 2017 X
236588 Scarborough , Terry M 11 2015 X
275949 Scarbrough , Emma  F 10 2016 X
312114 Schmieder , Emily F 11 2015 C
214704 Sevilla , Jackson M 12 2014 X
311563 Sevilla , Jillian F 10 2016 X
289190 Shanklin , Trey M 10 2016 X
305052 Shields , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
285626 Short , Dakota M 10 2016 X
307106 Simpson , Ella F 7 - X
305575 Slack , Caleb M 11 2015 X
275776 Slaughter , Seth  M 11 2015 X
263484 Sliger , Zach M 11 2015 X
319189 Snyder , Amber F 11 2015 X
319190 Snyder , Josie F 7 - X
140635 Spears , Clay M 12 2014 X
192755 Spears , Rylie F 10 2016 X
240004 Spivey , Cameron M 10 2016 X
224344 Squires , Madalyn F 10 2016 X
281693 Stadtner , Erica  F 9 2017 X
281299 Starks , Steven M 12 2014 X
277996 Stewart , Alex M 10 2016 X
236393 Stone , Lindsey F 11 2015 X/C
307108 Storrer , Sarah F 11 2015 X
308065 Stradtner , Erica F 9 2017 X
311567 Strain , Taegan  F 12 2014 X
236593 Stringer , Ben  M 11 2015 X
288857 Strode , Preston M 11 2015 X
316382 Stutzman , Kyjuan M 9 2017 X
275547 Stutzman , Leandre M 10 2016 X
308068 Suggs , Fantasia F 9 2017 X
275791 Sutton , Hunter M 10 2016 X
307973 Taylor , Aubrey N F 7 - X
293588 Thomas , Kaysten F 9 2017 X
308023 Thomas , Kishia F 9 2017 X
213859 Thomas , Rylan M 12 2014 X
254239 Thompson , Colin M 11 2015 X
276185 Thompson , Jessica F 11 2015 X
275550 Todd , Justin M 10 2016 X
312695 Tovar , Lucia F 10 2016 X
255885 Trout , Lauren F 11 2015 X
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288357 Tuck , Kaeliegh F 9 2017 X
314431 Turner , Hadley F 7 - X
275960 Turner , Mackenzie  F 11 2015 X
307110 Tyree , Emma Jo F 9 2017 X
279805 Uhls , Isabella  F 11 2015 C
288358 Utley , Maddie F 9 2017 X
275953 Vaughn , Alexis F 10 2016 X
251550 Vazquez , Agustin M 12 2015 X
305578 Vazquez , Nick M 9 2015 X
250478 Wade , Aaron M 12 2014 X
277311 Walker , Anna  F 8 - X
213882 Wallace , Dylan M 12 2014 X
278003 Wallace , Emily F 10 2016 X
216566 Wallace , Hailey F 12 2014 X
319360 Warfield , Jakaya F 7 - X
305569 Warfield , Jakota M 9 2017 X
294061 Webb , John M 12 2014 X
260595 Webb , Makinlee  F 9 2017 X
229424 Weems , Caroline F 11 2015 X
276184 West , Ivy F 12 2014 X
305585 West , Malachi M 9 2017 X
277308 West , Tori F 9 2017 X
307111 Wilson , Bailey F 8 - X
214807 Wilson , Caleb M 12 2014 X
277999 Wilson , Chase M 8 - X
307099 Wilson , Conleigh F 7 - X
213874 Witt , Zach M 12 2014 X
236590 Woods , Shawn M 11 2015 X
275619 Workman , Eli M 10 2016 X
294062 Wren , Dax M 11 2015 X
311561 Yates , Caroline F 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Alford, Harley 
Goodrum, Brady 
James, Ben 
Killen, Ty 
Neal, Ethan  
Nelson, Courtney 
Ravencraft, Ian  
Stinson, Justin  

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Amanda, Frye 
Boyer, Jessica 
Bunton, Jessica 
Cardwell, Annalese 
Cotton, Emily 
Frye, Amanda  
Herrington, Madison 
Horath, Cheyenne 
Robertson, Jenna 

Varsity
Baseball

Alderson, Donnie 
Ben, Bayles 
Crafton, Hunter 
Crittenden, Matthew 
Curtis, Jacob 
Fiveash, Dalton 
Ford, Logan 
Gilbert, Alex 
Hammer, Aaron 
Harvey, Cade 
Hastings , Brock 
Heinze, Cole 
Jones, Andrew Jordan
Kitchens, Quentin 
Pritchett, Kyler 
Rogers, Conner 
Sevilla, Jackson 
Sliger, Zach 
Spears, Clay 
Strode, Preston 
Thomas, Rylan 
Witt, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ben, Bayles 
Blackwell, Sameul 
Chatman, DeMarco 
Covington, Jevon 
Dawson, Knight 
Gilbert, Alex 
Gooch, Chase 
Harris, Dayveon 
Harris, Jayevis 

Knight, Dawson 
Lacouture, Logan 
Miller, Andreyous 
Partinger, Tedric 
Pritchett, Kyler 
Ragland, Dee 
Rickman, Sadontavious "Day"
Stutzman, Leandre 
Thompson, Colin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ball, Breeanna 
Barbee, Alera 
Bunton, Alandria 
Carver, Christina 
Coats, Caleigh 
Hall, Kyla  
Harris, Damyah 
Hopson, Damyah  
Johnson, Lauren 
Key, Trinitee 
Link, Kinsley 
McAbee, Natalie 
McCutchen, Evyn 
Moore, Sarah  
Norwood, Kate 
Osborne, Ayana 
Partinger, Adeja 
Partinger, Maylea 
Partinger, TyAsia 
Stadtner, Erica  
Stradtner, Erica 
Trout, Lauren 
Turner, Hadley 
Warfield, Jakaya 
Wilson, Conleigh 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barnes, Mackayla 
Blankenship, Leah 
Boggs, Dylan  
Boisseau, Tiarra 
Dillard, Katie 
Gammon , Kighlee  
Holder , Brooklyn  
Jones, Abbi 
Jones, Emma 
Kilburn, Katy 
McCutchen, Evyn 
McDermott, Addy   
Mcmillin, Gracie 
Mosley, Sierra  
Murray, Mallory 
Payne, Angel 
Prince, Teanna  
Schmieder, Emily 
Stone, Lindsey 
Uhls, Isabella  

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Chaffin, Logan 
Fleming, Mackenzie 
Flynn, Bretton 
Henderson, Hannah 
Katie, Bunch 
Massey, Molly  
Prince, Tierra  
Randolph, Hannah 
Sevilla, Jillian 
Strain, Taegan  
Yates, Caroline 

Varsity
Football

Abbot, Justin 
Allen, Gavin  
Amburgy, Eric 
Andrews, Branson 
Atkins, Dre 
Baker, James 
Barnett, Elijah 
Bass, Tre 
Bill, Rance 
Boards, Mookie 
Boggs, Dylan  
Brady, Saul 
Brownlee, Briley 
Brownlee, Riley 
Burr, AJ 
Carter, Malik 
Chambers, Vaughn 
Chandler, Jacob 
Clark, Jacob 
Covington, Jevon 
Dinkens, Kaleb 
Donmeyer, Isaac 
Douglas, Jordan 
Dover, Jaythen  
Dunn, Treyvon 
Ferguson, Grant  
Finch, Gavin 
Fisher, Brandon 
Garner, Jaden 
Goodnight, Trevon 
Graham, Cameron 
Gregory, Cooper 
Gregory, Hunter 
Harvey, Cade 
Hazel, Brenden 
Hollingsworth, Cole 
Howard, Sam 
Hudson, Mathew 
Hunter, Dalton 
Hunton, Kyle 
Jacobs, Alex  
Jaden, Garner 
Johns, Tyler 

Kendall, Hunter 
Kern, CJ 
Lumpkin, Mathew 
McKinney, Carlos 
McMillin, Parker 
Newland, Cain 
Ogles, Andrew 
Partinger, Tedric 
Pearson, Dion 
Preston, Collin  
Randolph, Jack 
Robey, Caelan 
Rogers, Conner 
Russell, John "JD" 
Salvador, Salamon 
Scarborough, Terry 
Slack, Caleb 
Starks, Steven 
Stringer, Ben  
Stutzman, Leandre 
Sutton, Hunter 
Thomas, Rylan 
Thompson, Colin 
Todd, Justin 
Vazquez, Nick 
Wallace, Dylan 
Warfield, Jakota 
West, Malachi 
Woods, Shawn 
Workman, Eli 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Barnes, Cody 
Blair, Daniel  
Bunch, Luke 
Dunlap, Johntavius 
Fleming, Beau 
Harris, Dalton 
Henderson, Zach 
Jones, Isaac 
McMillin, Parker 
Sliger, Zach 
Thacker, Logan 
Vaughn, Jaden 
Wilson, Caleb 
Woods, Dondrey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnemann, Gracie 
Boyd, Addy 
Bush, Paiten 
Caudill, Shelby 
Coats, Caleigh 
Coffee, Raegen 
Davis, Madison 
Flippin, Ashlynn 
Forshee, Anne 
Fowler, Haley  
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Henderson, Katelin 
Holleman, Lexi 
Hunter, Katelyn 
James, Gracie 
Kitchens, Sherrekia  
Like, Danyelle 
Link, Kinsley 
Mcbrayer, Maggie  
Thomas, Kaysten 
Tuck, Kaeliegh 
Utley, Maddie 
Webb, Makinlee  
Weems, Caroline 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Doaks, Brenden 
Ferguson, Riley 
Fiveash, Dalton 
Fykes, Brandon 
Gilbert, Alex 
Grimes, Colin 
Hall, Ben 
Harris, Ben 
Jeffers, Jared 
Jones, Justin 
Kelly, Quinn 
McMillin, Parker 
Owens, Dawson 
Spears, Clay 
Stewart, Alex 
Wilson, Chase 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Clark, Hannah 
Forshee, Anne 
Henderson, Hannah 
James, Gracie 
Jones, Ally 
Link, Kinsley 
McAbee, Natalie 
Mylor, Chloe 
Owens, Lindsey 
Raby, Meredith 
Wallace, Emily 
Weems, Caroline 
Wilson, Conleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Campbell, Ben 
Cotterill, Christopher 
Dockery, Jacob 
Dockery, Nick 
Ferguson, Grant  
Forlevil, Remilson 
Goodrum, Brady 
Gregory, Tristan 

Heinze, Cole 
Hollingsworth, Cole 
Jeffers, Jared 
Kenyon, Connor 
Martin, Johnny 
Mcgee, Austin 
McGhee, Austin 
McKenney, Landon 
Melton, David 
Morgan, Zachary 
Olivo, Alan 
Ramirez, Joshua 
Randolph, Nathan 
Robertson, Lucas 
Rogers, Kaleb 
Shields, Wyatt 
Slaughter, Seth  
Wade, Aaron 
Wilson, Caleb 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alexander, Kaydin 
Alfaro, Lina 
Bell, Brittni 
Chandler, Debra 
Cox, Taylor 
Cremeens, Emma  
Evans, Delila  
Eversole, Katie  
Graves, Zoe 
Gregory, Madison 
Griffin, Emily 
Guadinamo, Angel 
Humphrey, Elsa 
Jones, Martina 
Lara-Gutierrez, Anna C
Nichols, Kailyn 
Norwood, Kate 
Phillips, Lexi 
Reece, Mackenzie 
Rittenberry, Kelsey 
Rogers, Kalyee 
Salvador, Elena 
Thomas, Kishia 
Thompson, Jessica 
Walker, Anna  
West, Ivy 
West, Tori 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Hastings, Mick 
Pinson, Seth 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Davis, Riley 
Graves, Zoe  
Hollingsworth, Katie 
Lawson, Tahirah 
Snyder, Amber 
Snyder, Josie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Blackwell, Sameul 
Hassell, Tayshaun 
Jeffers, Jared 
Johnson, Chase 
Laster, Josh 
Long , Logan  
Randolph, Will 
Webb, John 
Wren, Dax 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Davis, Riley 
Dillard, Katie 
Gammon , Kighlee  
Graves, Zoe  
Hollingsworth, Katie 
Kilburn, Katy 
Lindsey, Hallie 
Snyder, Josie 
Stone, Lindsey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, James 
Ball, Bryce 
Cherry, Koby 
Holleman, Matthew 
Hudson, Mathew 
Newland, Xavier Cain
Preston, Colin 
Sevilla, Jackson 
Spivey, Cameron 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bibb, Tatyanna  
Boyd, Amil 
Burton, Natalia  
Cardwell, Annalese 
Davenport, Alyssa 
Degraffenreid, Jaydee 
Hardcastle, Haley  
Prince, Tierra  

Varsity
Volleyball

Barbee, Alera 
Bush, Carly 
Chaney, Carra 
Clark, Hannah 
Clark, Kayla 
Cummings, Kylee 
Eversole, Cassidy 
Groves, Olivia  
Hall, Meadow 
Harris, Averi 
Harris, Emeri 
Harris, Emily 
Hulman, Makayla 
Johnston, Shelby 
Josefa, Raven 
Kelly, Emma 
Like, Danyelle 
Perry, Georgia 
Scarbrough, Emma  
Spears, Rylie 
Squires, Madalyn 
Suggs, Fantasia 
Turner, Mackenzie  
Vaughn, Alexis 
Wallace, Hailey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Alexander, Kaydin 
Ball, Bryce 
Davenport, Alyssa 
Davis, Chris 
Degraffenreid, Jaydee 
Eads, Sammy 
Garner, Logan 
Mathews, Stephen 
Matthews, Kevin 
Minnicks, Hayden 
Sevilla, Jackson 
Spivey, Cameron 
Vazquez, Agustin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alexander, Kaydin 
Ball, Breeanna 
Davenport, Alyssa 
Degraffenreid, Jaydee 
Simpson, Ella 
Storrer, Sarah 
Tyree, Emma Jo 
Wilson, Bailey 
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Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams , Jacob 
Gahagan, Johnny 
Goostree, Dawson 
Grimes, Colin 
Hall, Ben 
Konow, Jake 
Owens, Dawson 
Pedigo, Cam 
Shanklin, Trey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bell, Winston 
Chatman, DeMarco 
Covington, Jevon 
Dawson, Knight 
Gooch, Chase 
Harris, Ben 
Harris, Dayveon 
Kelly, Quinn 
Knight, Dawson 
Miller, Andreyous 
Partinger, Tedric 
Short, Dakota 
Stewart, Alex 
Stutzman, Leandre 
Thompson, Colin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ball, Breeanna 
Ball, Bryce 
Bunton, Alandria 
Hall, Kyla  
Harris, Damyah 
Hayes, Kniya 
Hopson, Damyah  
Johnson, Lauren 
Key, Trinitee 
Link, Kinsley 
McAbee, Natalie 
McCutchen, Evyn 
McKinney, Essence  
Osborne, Ayana 
Partinger, Adeja 
Partinger, Maylea 
Stradtner, Erica 
Tovar, Lucia 
Turner, Hadley 
Warfield, Jakaya 
Wilson, Conleigh 

Junior Varsity
Football

Andrews, Branson 
Atkins, Dre 
Bill, Rance 
Boards, Mookie 
Brownlee, Briley 
Brownlee, Riley 
Burr, AJ 
Carter, Malik 
Chambers, Vaughn 
Chandler, Jacob 
Dinkens, Kaleb 
Finch, Gavin 
Fisher, Brandon 
Graham, Cameron 
Gregory, Cooper 
Gregory, Hunter 
Hollingsworth, Cole 
Hunter, Dalton 
Jacobs, Alex  
Kendall, Hunter 
Ogles, Andrew 
Rogers, Conner 
Salvador, Salamon 
Sutton, Hunter 
Vazquez, Nick 
Warfield, Jakota 
West, Malachi 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arnemann, Gracie 
Arthur, Hannah 
Boyd, Addy 
Caudill, Shelby 
Coffee, Raegen 
Fowler, Haley  
Gammon, Makaylie 
Hall, Bailey  
Holleman, Lexi 
Hunter, Katelyn 
Kitchens, Sherrekia  
Like, Danyelle 
Mcbrayer, Maggie  
Norris, Kaitlyn  
Partinger, Adeja 
Partinger, Maylea 
Thomas, Kaysten 
Turner, Hadley 
Utley, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Campbell, Ben 
Dockery, Nick 
Forlevil, Remilson 
Goodrum, Brady 
Heinze, Cole 
Hollingsworth, Cole 
Martin, Johnny 

McKenney, Landon 
Morgan, Zachary 
Olivo, Alan 
Ramirez, Joshua 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alexander, Kaydin 
Alfaro, Lina 
Cremeens, Emma  
Eversole, Katie  
Graves, Zoe 
Gregory, Madison 
Griffin, Emily 
Humphrey, Elsa 
Lara-Gutierrez, Anna C
Norwood, Kate 
Phillips, Lexi 
Reece, Mackenzie 
Rogers, Kalyee 
Salvador, Elena 
Taylor, Aubrey N
Thomas, Kishia 
Walker, Anna  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barbee, Alera 
Bush, Carly 
Chaney, Carra 
Cummings, Kylee 
Hall, Meadow 
Harris, Averi 
Hulman, Makayla 
Josefa, Raven 
Kelly, Emma 
Like, Danyelle 
Perry, Georgia 
Spears, Rylie 
Squires, Madalyn 
Suggs, Fantasia 
Vaughn, Alexis 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Clayton, Jeremiah 
Clayton, Jeziah 
Jacobs, Alex  
Lowe, Kadyn 
Marshall, Isaac 
Miller, Andreyous 
Ogles, Andrew 
Stutzman, Kyjuan 
Warfield, Jakota 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bunton, Alandria 
Hall, Kyla  
Hayes, Kniya 
Hopson, Damyah  
Johnson, Lauren 
Key, Trinitee 
McKinney, Essence  
Osborne, Ayana 
Partinger, Adeja 
Partinger, Maylea 
Stradtner, Erica 
Turner, Hadley 
Warfield, Jakaya 
Wilson, Conleigh 


